Vehicle History Report (BC) #: 64104383

EEEBI__X_—I i Report Date: September 6, 2025 | 2:26 p.m.EDT

Report Status: Complete
Reference:
Sedan | 4 Cylinders | Gas
IM1BK123451347204
Country of Assembly: Japan
Last Reported Odometer: 259,351 KM
Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 22 Service Records Found
British Columbia (Normal)
-0
No U.s. History Found 1 Open Recall Found Not Actively Declared Stolen
Questions? We're here to help.
Visit us at support.carfax.ca
No Import/Export Records Found
This vehicle history report is based on 1702615 (https:!fwww.carfax.ca!vehicle—history«data) that was reported and

available to CARFAX Canada as of September 06, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report
was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive

new historical data records every day. There may be other information ahout this vehicle that has not been reported to

CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a

vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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Vehicle History Report (BC)

A\

4" Accident/Damage
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS
© 2006 May 22 British Columbia, Canada
Claim: THEFT FROM AUTO
O 2014 jul 9 British Columbia, Canada

a4 Registration

Estimate: RIGHT REAR CORNER | Estimate Date: n/a

Claim; COLLISION RIGHT REAR CORNER

@ This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Saivage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE

2010 Apr 16 71,480 KM MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
Parksville, British Columbia, Canada

2010 May 31 72,050 KM MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
parksville, British Columbia, Canada

2010 Nov 26 78,394 KM MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
Parksville, British Columbia, Canada

2012 Feb 6 91,637 KM MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
parksville, British Columbia, Canada

2012 Sep 27 99,709 KM MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD

Parksville, British Columbia, Canada

AMOUNT

$0.00

$2,079.40

$1,913.7

S

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced
= Airfilter replaced
»  Qil and filter changed
»  Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
+  Brake light bulb(s) replaced
- Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
«  Qil and filter changed
vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
«  Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Front brake pads replaced
«  Front brake rotor(s) replaced
+  Front brakes replaced
+  Qil and filter changed
+  Rear brakes replaced
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2012 Nov 28
2013 Apr 15
20135ep @

2014 }an 29

2014 Mar 11

2014 Sep 24

2015 Apr 23

2016 May 18

2016 Nov 12

2017 Aug 19

2017 Oct 4
2018 Mar 9

2018 Qct 23

2021 Aug 29

ODOMETER

103,202 KM

108,256 KM

115,258 KM

121,324 KM

123,850 KM

128,834 KM

135,093 KM

154,235 K

165,161 KM

167,031 KM
172,543 KM

180,839 KM

201,506 KM

SOURCE

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD

Parksville, British Columbia, Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
Parksville, British Columbia, Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
Parksville, British Columbia, Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
Parksville, British Columbia, Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
Parksville, British Columbia, Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
Parksville, British Columbia, Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
Parksville, British Columbia, Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD

Parksville, British Cofumbia, Canada

Kal Tire - Nanaimo
Nanaimeo, British Columbiz, Canada

Great Canadian Gil Change
Parksville, British Columbiz, Canada

Kal Tire - Manaimo
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada

Kal Tire - Nanatme
Nanaimo, British Cofumbia, Canada

Kal Tire - Manaimo
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada

Great Canadian Oil Change #804
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

DETAILS

Vehide serviced
* Neutral safety/start switch replaced

Vehicle serviced
- Ciland filter changed
*  Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
*  Vehidle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
- Oiland filter changed
*  Vehide washed/detaited

Vehicle serviced
= Alr filter replaced
*  Battery replaced
*  Brakes checked
*  Headlight bulb(s) replaced
= Oiland filter changed
*  Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehitle serviced

Vehicle serviced
*  Lights checked
+  Oitand filter changed

Vehicle serviced
= Brakes checked
*  Cil and filter changed
»  One tire balanced
*  Rear brake pads repiaced
*  Rear brake rotor(s} reglaced
*  Rear brakes replaced
= Tire(s) balanced
~  Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
*  Brakes checked
= Power steering fiuid flushed/changed
= Rear shock absorber(s) replaced
+  5tna(s) replaced

Vehide serviced
+ Maintenance reminder reset
= Gil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
+ Ol and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
*  One tire balanced
= Onetire mounted

Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenance reminder reset
»  Oiland filter changed

Vehicle serviced
= Gitand filter changed

Vehicie serviced

©  Maintenance inspection complered
*  Automatic transmission serviced
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2022 Mar 25

2023 Apr 3

2025 May 5

ODOMETER

210,018 KM

224,927 KM

259,351 KM

Open Recalls

SOURCE

Great Canadian Oil Change #804
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

Great Canadian Qil Change #804
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

Great Canadian Qil Change #804
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

DETAILS

= Fluids checked

+  Oil and filter changed

«  Transmission fluid changed

Vehicle serviced

+  Maintenance inspection completed

+  0Oil and fifter changed

Vehicle serviced

+  Maintenance inspection completed

« 0Oil and filter changed
+  Wiper(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed

«  Qil and filter changed

Recall #: 4921G | 04-07 MAZDA3 - STEERING WHEEL LOGO MAY SHATTER IF  Recali Date: 2021 jul 07

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed,

please contact MAZDA or visit Mazda’s

—

©  Stolen Vehicle Check

te. (httpsy//www.mazda.ca/en/owners/recalls/)

| @ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

¢ Detailed History

DATE

2005 jul 22

2006 May 22

2006 jul 22

2008 Oct 25

2009 Jul 25

2009 Aug 8

ODOMETER

SOURCE

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

RECORD TYPE

Canadian Renewal

THEFT FROM AUTO

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

DETAILS

Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Previous Use: Lease

Registration Issued or Renewed
Previous Use: Lease

Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported
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2009 Nov 21

2010 Apr 15

2070 Apr 24

2010 May 31
2010 Nov 26

2011 Aug 20
2071 Nov 18

2012 Feb &
2012 Sep 27

2012 Nov 17

2012 Nov 28
2013 Apr1s
2013 Sep 9

2013 Nov 16

2014 jan 29

2014 Mar 11

QDOMETER

71,480 KM

72,050 KM

78,394 KM

91,637 KM

85,708 KM

103,205 KM

102,256 KM

115,258 KM

121,324 KM

123,850 KM

SCURCE

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE L TD

Parksville, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

MILES O AUTOMOTIVE LTD
Parksville, British Columbia,
Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
Parksvitle, British Columbia,
Canada

Mator Vehicle Dept,

British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
Parksville, British Columbia,
Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE L TD
Parksville, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTYIVE LTD
Parksville, British Columbia,
Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
Parksville, British Columbia,
Canada

MILES O AUTOMOTIVE LTD
Parksville, British Columbia,
Qanada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
Parksvilie, British Columbia
Canada

r

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
Parksville, British Columbia
Canada

4

RECORD TYPE

Canadian Renewal

Service Recorg

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

{anadian Renewa]

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

DETAILS

Registration Issued or Renewed

MNeow Dhrercr e cadd

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicte serviced
Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle serviced
Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
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2014 i 9

2014 Jul9

2014 5ep 24

2074 Nov 15

2015 Apr 23

2015 Nov 14

2016 May 18

2016 Nov 12

2017 Mar 18

2017 Aug 19

2017 Oct 4

2018 Mar 9

2018 Mar 17

2018 Oct 23

2019 Mar 10

2818 Apr 7

ODOGMETER

128,834 KM

135,093 KM

154,235 KM

165,161 KM

167,031 KM

172,543 KM

180,839 KM

SOURCE

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVE LTD
parksville, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor vehicle Dept.
British Celumbia, Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVELTD
Parksville, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

MILES D AUTOMOTIVELTD
Parksville, British Columbia,
Canada

Ka} Tire - Nanaimo
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

wotor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Great Canadian Of Change
Parksville, British Cotumbiz,
Canada

Kal Tire - Nanalmo
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

Kal Tire - Nanaimo
Manaimao, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brivish Columbia, Canada

Kat Tire - Nanaimo
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Viehicle Dept.
Britsh Columbia, Canada

hotor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

RECORD TYPE

COLLISION

Estimate

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

DETAILS

RIGHT REAR CORNER

Estimate Date: n/a
RIGHT REAR CORNER

yehicie serviced

Registration Tssued or Renewed

vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported
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2015 May 12
2020 Mar 13
2020 Dec4
2021 May ¢

2021 jul7

2021 Aug 29

2022 Mar 25

2022 May 8

2023 Apr 3

2023 May 21
2024 Jun 4

2025 May 5

2025 Jun 4

ODOMETER

201,506 KM

210,078 K

224,927 KM

258,351 KM

SOURCE

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Colurnbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Celumbia, Canada

Motor Vehicie Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Maotor Vehicle Dept.
Britist: Columbia, Canada

MAZDA

Great Canadian Oif Change

#804
Dunean, British Columbia,
Canada

Great Canadian Dil Change
#804

Duncan, British Cofumbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept
British Columbia, Canada

Great Canadizan Gii Change
#804

Duncan, British Cotumbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
8ritish Columbia, Canada

Great Canadian Oil Change
#804

Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicie Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

RECORD TYPE

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Recall

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

DETAILS

Registration Issued or Renewed

B N o T TP s £ il

Registration Issued or Renewed
Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as red

Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # 4921G

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as red

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as red

Registration Issued or Renewed
Yehicle colour noted as red

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issuad or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as red
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I%7 Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at suppert.carfax.ca

ICBC Disclaimer
TbehformaﬁunsuppﬁedbleECisarﬁpoﬂ:cﬁhevei'!i(lﬂ'!sl.au.lsanﬂtj’lev!hitle“;:kinsiﬂw.mmmm:m&msﬁ&dmh&kmmbmmuﬂ

+  vehicles sold by insurance companies as salvage

. salvage vehicles which have been rebuilt. inspected, and relicensed

. wracked vehicles that have been decommissioned and can only be resold for parts
Thevehidestamsnmynolmpfesentmevﬂ‘iideaccummlyFr.u'anumhe:nrreaﬂns.mamﬁ'wmmlhasmI:emrepurladmﬂ-er_vﬂﬁdenegisuyofaududewimmjnrﬁnmgematwasrepalredbﬂum,mmtﬁde
claims history is a report of vehicle damage and includes repairs paid by [CBC and oulsianding damage estmates. It may be incomplete for varicus reasons, induding the owner did not make & claim to 1CBC or ICBC has denied the daim. In
adﬁ!rion.thaarima:!inﬁmmtionmaymmﬁ-r&ﬂmmeamlmﬂdmpirs.ﬁnmufmemidemmmmmdmwkﬂamrﬂammﬂumz
Consumers are encouraged o read [CBCS full statement of imitations at h o 3 GIStrARON/ve #2110 mi,
ICBC recommends the vehide be inspacted by 3 qualified mechanic t obtsin a mare complete of the vehid ion.

This vehicle history repart is compiled from mukiple data sourtes. it is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULL or its source data prové in complete i ion oo 2my one vehicle, For example. there may be viher title, brands,

registrations, declarations, acadent information, service records, recall mformation, odometer resdings or other information where discrepandies that apply To this vehide are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada andd its source data

Mmmdﬂzmﬂldﬁmﬂonfmmmemalsunmbgﬂwedmbemﬁable,bmmltmumiﬁli(yisassu?\edbym{amﬁmdﬁmarmwwawm,mmmmmTmrzpoﬂsampmwided
=

nmlynnanmwhere-isbasis.ammmummﬁhmmmﬂssﬁmwmdmmmwm-L g i BCCUFACY, Mere i le quality or fitness for 3

particular purpose regarding this report or its contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be liable for any losses, exp: ar L tion with any report or any information contained within a report,
including the accuracy thereof or any delay o failure o provide 3 report or any information. Other information about the vehidle that is the subject manter of this vehide history report, induding problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better dedision about your next used car. By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report. you agree 1o be bound by all of the
terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Usa and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreaments as 2ath may be amended from time to time by CARFAY. Canada.

© 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved.
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